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Column 1 

Name 

Gordon, Earl Francis 
Halstead, Graham Allan 
Hanna, Malcolm Russell 
Holmes, Peter Robert 
Horsley, Graeme John 
Hunter, Howard William 
Hunt, Donald Milan Leigh 
Jackson, Edward Douglas 
Jack, Anthony Peter .. 
Jenkins, Colin William 
Kennedy, John Alastair 
Kirkcaldie, Graeme 
McAlister, Allen Lindsay .. 
McKirdy, Gregory Charles 
Mark, Lawrence Thomas .. 
Meyers, Maxwell Frederick 
Nathan, Michael John 
Neilson, Peter Clifford 
Nimmo, John Allan 
Nyberg, Christian Wayne 
Ormrod, Edward Kenyon .. 
O'Sullivan, Aeneas Edward 
Perry, David John Masters 
Peryman, Basil William .. 
Plimmer, Clifford Ulric Sir 
Pollock, Robin Lewis 
Pyne, Alan Frederick 
Robertson, Brian John 
Rowse, Garnet William .. 
Sellars, Michael Andrew John 
Simpson, David Mills 
Slater, George Brent 
Smith, Gerald Hathaway 
Smith, William Maurice 
Steele, David Ronald 
Stewart, Arthur Geoffrey 
Stratford, Philip John 
Svenson, Mervyn Leonard 
Tabor, Ivan Grant 
Taylor, Terence Harold Charles 
Thompson, Roy Vernon .. 
Tiller, Warwick James 
Tonks, Kenneth John .. 
Wall, John Neville Beaufort 
Watters, James .. 
Weyburne, Bernard Augustus 
Williams, David Lionel 
Tomlinson, Philip Charles 

Beatson, Richard John Guthrie 
Cashman, James Michael .. 
Cooke, Peter Gaydon 
Gilmore, Richard 
Gowans, Anthony William 
Hadley, William Gordon 
Ibbotson, Neal Ralph 
Jones, Burchard Brian 
Kalis, Wouter Johannes 
Kolff, Louis Mathias .. 
Leighs, Montgomery James 
Long, Maurice Kenneth .. 
Lyall, Ian Wylie .. 
Noonan, Peter Michael 
Raymond, David Archdall 
Reynolds, Robert 

Alexander, Eoin Douglas 
Alexander, Pita Shand 
Anderson, William Wayne 
Aubrey, Ronald Alfred 
Baker, Robert Keith 
Barwell, Alfred George 
Beauchamp, John Murray 
Bilbrough, Allan Ingram .. 
Bradley, Michael Guthrie 
Burnett, Graham Leslie Burton 
Cooke, Montague Burgoyne 
Cook, Peter John 
Davis, Michael John Wood 
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Column 2 

Address 

4 Stormont Place, Kingston 
P.O. Box 27-164, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 30-590, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
19 Padnell Crescent, Newlands 
P.O. Box 783, Wellington .. 
55 Southampton Road, Wellington 
32 Rimu Street, Waikanae 
P.O. Box 30191, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 151, Wellington .. 
48 Hatton Street, Karori 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 5117, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 40162, Upper Hutt 
116 Stewart Drive, Johnsonville 
P.O. Box 5117, Wellington .. 
46 Miles Crescent, Newlands 
P.O. Box 1895, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
P.O. Box 151, Wellington .. 
3 Rosalind Street, Ngaio 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington .. 
5 Laurel Grove, Maungaraki 
P.O. Box 106, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 11371, Wellington 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington •• 
9 Ruru Street, Waikanae 
206 Cambridge Terrace, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
536 Main Road, North Te Marua 
P.O. Box 8, Paekakariki 
Care of P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
P.O. Box 504, Paraparaumu 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
145 Willis Street, Wellington 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 3852, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 30-125, Lower Hutt 
26 Kanpur Road, Wellington 
P.O. Box 151, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 6643, Te Aro, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington .. 
98 Normandale Road, Lower Hutt 
145 Willis Street, Wellington 
Care of P.O. Box 1692, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1692, Wellington .. 

NELSON/MARLBOROUGH 
Ngatimoti, R.D. 1, Motueka 
P.O. Box 36, Takaka, Nelson 
C.M.L. Building, Hardy Street, Nelson 
P.O. Box 147, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 621, Nelson 
311 Scott Street, Blenheim .. 
P.O. Box 105, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 167, Nelson 
R.D. 1, Paytons Rock, Takaka .. 
C.M.L. Building, Hardy Street, Nelson 
29 Van Dieman Street, Nelson 
Care of Post Office, Riwaka 
14 Fyffe Street, Blenheim .. 
C.M.L. Building, Hardy Street, Nelson .. 
Mount Pleasant, Koromiko, R.D. 3, Blenheim 
Golden Hills Road, R.D., Richmond 

CANTERBURY /WESTLAND 
P.O. Box 605, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 27093, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 4000, Walker Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 43, Christchurch 
R.D., Dunsandel, Canterbury 
305 Kennedy's Bush Road, Christchurch 
Lincoln College, Canterbury 
"The Aerodrome", Whataroa .. 
Lees Valley, Oxford, North Canterbury 
14 Idris Road, Christchurch 5 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2042, Christchurch 

No. 49 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

8/1/71 
30/6/69 
23/4/65 

18/10/49 
21/11/68 

3/11/65 
17/5/49 
29/8/75 
28/6/73 
1/1/71 

27/5/66 
30/6/72 

23/10/63 
18/7/76 
1/4/63 

25/7/75 
15/7/49 
15/7/49 

23/10/57 
23/1/71 

28/11/60 
1/9/75 

18/11/64 
18/10/60 
17/5/49 
11/3/77 

18/10/49 
30/10/58 
18/5/49 
9/11/73 
13/4/65 
2/1/71 

27/3/68 
30/11/72 
6/10/71 
30/3/65 
6/10/77 

30/10/58 
3/12/63 

12/11/71 
11/6/73 
28/2/75 

22/12/74 
22/3/60 
10/6/77 
7/9/49 

15/11/76 
14/1/70 

11/12/74 
18/10/49 
17/10/56 
22/3/60 
10/6/73 
18/5/49 
11/8/73 

12/12/74 
26/3/69 
16/1/71 

18/10/60 
11/9/71 
22/3/60 
3/4/76 

10/8/75 
19/5/71 

8/5/71 
17/3/66 
1/12/74 

31/10/61 
18/5/49 

21/11/68 
18/2/77 
28/3/61 
5/10/65 
10/2/72 
19/5/49 
28/6/76 
5/12/73 


